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Time [BKJD]

R
el

at
iv

e 
F

lu
x

−50 0 50 100 150

−2

−1

0

1

x 10−3  

Phase [Days]

R
el

at
iv

e 
F

lu
x

−15 −10 −5 0 5 10 15

−1.5

−1

−0.5

0

0.5

1

1.5

x 10−3 Sec Phase: 18.417 Days   Sec MES: 4.1

Phase [Hours]

R
el

at
iv

e 
F

lu
x

−6 −4 −2 0 2 4 6
−2

−1.5

−1

−0.5

0

0.5

1

1.5
x 10−3  

Phase [Hours]

R
el

at
iv

e 
F

lu
x

−6 −4 −2 0 2 4 6
−2

0

2

4

6

MES: 7.3    Transits: 6
SNR: 7.2    χ2/DoF: 0.9    Depth: 694.4 [104.7] ppm
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Depth−sig: 26.6% [1.11σ]
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DV Fit Results:

Period = 209.00055 [0.00233] d
Epoch = 149.8223 [0.0072] BKJD
Rp/R* = 0.0258 [0.0388]
a/R* = 477.44 [3319.58]
b = 0.69 [5.26]

Teq = 294 K
Rp = 2.44 Re
a = 0.6528 AU

DV Diagnostic Results:

Epoch−sig: 84.8% [0.19σ]
ShortPeriod−sig: 100.0% [0.00σ]
LongPeriod−sig: N/A
Bootstrap−pfa: N/A

Centroid−sig: 29.7%
Centroid−so: 2.088 arcsec [0.91σ]
OotOffset−rm: 1.796 arcsec [1.47σ]
KicOffset−rm: 1.824 arcsec [0.78σ]
OotOffset−bf: 2.496 arcsec [1.27σ]
KicOffset−bf: 2.489 arcsec [1.27σ]
OotOffset−st: 1/0/1/1 [3]
KicOffset−st: 1/0/1/1 [3]
DiffImageQuality−fgm: 0.67 [2/3 of 5]

KIC: 7835312     Candidate: 2 of 2     Period: 209.001 d
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